
Event Name Event Date Build Date

Bton Half Marathon 25th February 24th Feb 

Marathon 7th April N/A

InCarNation 27th April N/A

Childrens Parade 4th May N/A

Historic Commercial Vehicle Society 12th May N/A

London to Brighton Classic Car Run 2nd June N/A

London to Bton Bike Ride 16th June 14th June 

London to Bton Electric Vehicle Rally 22nd June N/A

On the Beach 19th to 21st and 26th to 

28th July

8th July

Speed Trials 7th September 6th September

Ace Café Reunion 8th September N/A

Skyline London to Brighton 15th September N/A

RM Sotheby's London to Brighton Veteran Car Run 3rd November 31st Oct

Burning the Clocks 21st December N/A
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Derig Date Location Capacity 

25th Feb Madeira Drive 7500 runners

N/A Madeira Drive 20000

N/A Madeira Drive 

N/A Madeira Drive 20000

N/A Madeira Drive 1800

N/A Madeira Drive 1200

16th June Madeira Drive 12500

N/A Madeira Drive 2000

5th Aug Brighton Beach 10000

7th Sept Madeira Drive 3000

N/A Madeira Drive 

N/A Madeira Drive 7500

4th Nov Madeira Drive 1200

N/A Madeira Drive 20000
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Road Closure 

Sat 24th Feb - Aquarium to Dukes 06:00 to 23:59 Sun 25th Feb - Aquarium to Black Rock 00:00 

to 23:59

Sun 7th April - Aquarium to Black rock 06:30 to 18:00

Sat 27th April - Aquarium to Dukes Mound 01:00 to 21:00

Sat 4th May - Aqaurium to Dukes Mound 06:00 to 15:00

Sun 14th May - Aquarium to Dukes Mound 06:00 to 19:00

Sun 2nd June - Aquarium to Dukes Mound 06:00 to 18:00

Fri 14th June - Aquarium to Dukes Mound, Sat 15th & Sun 16th June - Aquarium to Black Rock

Sat 22nd June - Aquarium to Dukes Mound

** No road closures but significant impact for beach users**

6th Sept - Aquarium to Dukes Mound 06:00 to 00:00 7th Sept Aquarium to Black Rock 00:01 to 

23:59

Sunday 8th September - Aquarium to Dukes Mound 01:00 to 19:00

Sunday 15th September Aqurium to Dukes 00:01 to 23:59

Thursday 31st October – Aquarium roundabout to Dukes Mound – 00:01 to 23:59

Friday 1st November – Aquarium roundabout to Dukes Mound – 00:00 to 23:59

Saturday 2nd November – Aquarium roundabout to Dukes Mound – 00:00 to 23:59 

Sunday 3rd November – Aquarium roundabout to Black Rock – 00:00 to 23:59 

Monday 4th November – Aquarium roundabout to Dukes Mound – 00:00 to 12:00noon 

Aquarium roundabout to Sealanes 15:00 TO 21:00
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Website

London to Brighton Bike Ride 2023| British Heart 

Foundation - BHF

On The Beach Brighton - July 2023 – Brighton Beach.
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https://www.bhf.org.uk/how-you-can-help/events/london-to-brighton-bike-ride
https://www.bhf.org.uk/how-you-can-help/events/london-to-brighton-bike-ride
https://onthebeachbrighton.com/
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